
Form 420 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05432288 

Name of Company 

TosaLltd ¢ 

|/We 
4 

Ninos Koumettou, 4 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 21 April 2015 

Signed \ Date 21 April 2015 

LA 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs . 

1 Kings Avenue For Official Use 

Winchmore Hill Insolvency Section Post Room 
London N21 3NA 

ec a | il nnn 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Tosa Ltd 

on the 21 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ZDEWKOD AZAPOVI CE 

Signed 4 Ze 4 

Dated 2, OF 2O1S 



Tosa Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
g £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture/Equipment/Fixtures/Fittings 7,565 43 3,500 00 

Stock 2,500 00 1,500 00 
Intellectual Property Rights inc Website NIL 

Goodwill NIL 

Cash at Bank 850 06 850 06 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,850 06 

Signature i brage—z ; Date_& 604 CAS 
7 



Tosa Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,850 06 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,850 06 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
5,850 06 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,850 06 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,850 06 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,850 06 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 91,007 45 

HMRC - VAT & PAYE/NIC 25,086 53 
Zdenko Azapovic - Director's Loan 6,900 00 

Slaven Azapovic - Director's Loan 6,900 00 

Dicken Chow - Director's Loan 56,747 71 
186,641 69 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (180,791 63) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (180,791 63) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 300 00 
300.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (181,091 63) 

Signature LY Lope Date al ow Zs 



(SIO/LVAVLO/OIN/SAWd) 
TO31497 - Tosa Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 14 

Independent valuers, Centaur Auctions, have attended the Company's trading premises and undertaken a 
valuation of the Company's assets The ex-situ values provided by Centaur Auctions have been used for the 
purposes of the estimated to realise values in the Statement of Affairs 

Note 2 

A breakdown of the HM Revenue & Customs arrears are set out below - 

PAYE/NIC £7,563 40 
VAT £17,523 13 
TOTAL £25,086 53 

Page 1 of 1


